. the governments of wealthier, VERY CONFIDENT ......... 1 (6%)
industrialized countries? CONFIDENT ............... 2 (52%)
NOT TOO CONFIDENT ...... 3 (38%)
NOT CONFIDENT AT ALL ... 4 ( 4%)
NO OPINION
(VOLUNTEERED) ......... 5 (+)
. the African people themselves? VERY CONFIDENT ......... 1 (7%)
CONFIDENT ............... 2 (46%)
NOT TOO CONFIDENT ...... 3 42%)
NOT CONFIDENT AT ALL ... 4 ( 5%)
NO OPINION
(VOLUNTEERED) ......... 5 (1%) -
. the governments of African VERY CONFIDENT ......... 1 (2%)
countries? CONFIDENT ............... 2 (25%)
) NOT TOO CONFIDENT ...... 3  (57%)
NOT CONFIDENT AT ALL ... 4 (15%)
NO OPINION
(VOLUNTEERED) ......... 5 (1%)
. the people living in wealthier, "VERY CONFIDENT ......... 1 (5%)
industrialized countries? CONFIDENT ............... 2 (55%)
NOT TOO CONFIDENT ...... 3 (36%)
NOT CONFIDENT AT ALL ... 4 ( 4%)
NO OPINION
(VOLUNTEERED) ......... 5 (+)
END OF ROTATION
. Some people say that even if all DROUGHT WILL
the governments and people do NEVEREND ............. 1 (26%)
everything they can, the situation DROUGHT WILL
in Africa may not improve because EVENTUALLY END ....... 2 (73%)
the climate of that part of the NO OPINION
world is changing and there may (VOLUNTEERED) ......... 3 (1%)

never be enough water there.

Others says that this drought, like
others in the past, will eventually
end and Africa’s prospects will be
good if the governments and
people of the world do everything
they can to help.

Thinking of these two points of
view, which one of them best
reflects your own?
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